«~., FORM OG 1

A

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OIL AND GAS DIVISION

NOTICE OF PROPOSED LOCATION OF OIL AND GAS WELL

To THE DEPARTMENT OF MINES,
Charleston, W. Va.

No Coal Hadson Ohio Oil Company

COAL OPERATOR OR COAL OWNER NAME OF WELL OPERATOR

8 East Long Street, Columbus, Ohio

ADDRESS COMPLETE ADDRESS
ly 2 65
No Coal Jugy €9, , 19
COAL OPERATOR OR COAL OWNER PROPOSED LOCATION
Burning Springs District

ADDRESS

Glen W. Roberts Wirt County
OWNER OF MINERAL RIGHTS

Elizabeth, West Virginia Well No 1-D

oee Glen W. Roberts Fariid

GENTLEMEN: ééu) P/ -~ Loepedd |33/

The undersigned well operator is entitled to drill upon the above named farm or tract of land for

oil and gas, having fee title thereto, (or as the case may be) under grant or lease dated

July 5, 1964 Glen W. Roberts, et ux

, made by , to

Glen W. Roberts , and recorded on the___1St day

of March, 1965 ,in the office of the County Clerk for said County in
Book 126 , page_921

The enclosed plat was prepared by a competent engineer and shows the proposed location of a well
to be drilled for oil and gas by the undersigned well operator on the farm and in the Magisterial District

and County above named, determined by survey and courses and distances from two permanent points, or
land marks.

The undersigned well operator is informed and believes there are no coal operators operating beds
of coal beneath said farm or tract of land on which said well is located, or within 500 feet of the bound-
aries of the same, who have mapped their workings and filed their maps as required by law, excepting the
coal operators or coal owners (if any) above named as addressees.

The above named coal operators or coal owners (if any) are notified that any objections they may
desire to make to such proposed location, or which they are required to make by Section 3 of said Code, if
the drilling of a well at said proposed location will cause a dangerous condition in or about their respective
coal mines, must be received by, or filed with the Department of Mines within ten* days from the receipt of
a copy of this notice and accompanying plat by said Department. Said coal operators are further notified
that forms for use in making such objections will be furnished to them by the Department of Mines promptly
on request and that all such objections must set forth as definitely as is reasonably possible the ground or

grounds on which such objections are based and indicate the direction and distance the proposed location should
be moved to overcome same.

(The next paragraph is to be completed only in Department’s copy.)
Copies of this notice and the enclosed plat were mailed by registered mail, or delivered to the above

named coal operators or coal owners at their above shown respective address day___ before,

or on the same day with the mailing or delivery of this copy to the Department of Mines at Charleston,
West Virginia.

Very truly yours,

WELL OPERATOR

SN B T HADSON OHIO OIL COMPANY
{ Address } STREET

Ny of 8 East Long Street
TR e R iR S et S S
: ;‘." 3 : e CITY OR TOWN UZ/UZ/ZU24

Columbus, Ohio

STATE

*Section 3 . ... If no guch objections be filed or be found by the department of mines, within said period of
ten days from the receipt of said notice and plat by the department of mines, to said proposed location, the depart-
ment shall forthwith issue to the well operator a drilling permit reciting the filing of such plat, that no objections
have been made by the coal operators to the location, or found thereto by the department, and that the same is
approved and the well operator authorized to proceed to drill at said location.

BLANKET BOND

WIR-510  PermiT NUuMBER



l—0 1 2 3 Latitude 37 o oo
-1
\ WA CompsELL g
\ N
\ < moe®'”
— 2 Rad pv;D o
A
S s
2\ =]
5 1‘)&”0. ‘:agé/; - ‘§|
B 9 { Fowench S
AP ]
// ’ RN
/ Jo
Sak / Vo -
s ¢WE“ kﬁ“ Foeach
s o~/
‘e’ﬁc"’{ - ‘4' /1 £, S0/ \’4‘5 ’é: %C
e il = ez
- S5,
A=
<L Koy & W, EoBLE7S
! /33%  Acesr
\E \
3l
\J
N
\
#
eF
e foters
o/i
o",\j
Vs
§j
é’eicl
fLELO TURVEY BY: _ —— HILTZEE ST7EHNAET
MiNIMuM ERROR oF CLosurE ————Z— 2V ez

SOURCE OF ELEVATION aL‘G‘I i 5M' "d d/v frAr!
BoUTE #5 47 CPEI7ON , WEST VIEGNA

New Location __ B
Drill Deeper a “], THE UNDERSIGNED, HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THIS MAP IS CORRECT TO THE BEST OF MY KNOW-
Abandonment [] LEDGE AND BELIEF AND SHOWS ALL THE INFORMATION REQUIRED BY PARAGRAPH 6 OF THE RULES

AND REGULATIONS OF THE OIL AND GAS SECTION OF THE MINING LAWS OF WEST VIRGINIA."

Company _ AAO/ON OUL COMPANY
Address TE LT cone J7  CozumBUs, duro |

' STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF MINES

Ty 27, i T i ———— G OIL AND GAS DIVISION

Traci T e [ e e BRER BHARLC Y

Well (FarmrNo—B o i e | ~WELL LOCATION MAP
Elevation (Spirit Level) — 227 | — FILE NO‘MZ'-&'£L002/02/2024
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/
STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF MINES

CHARLESTON

February 10, 1966

¢

Hadson Uhio Uil Company
8§ kast long Street
Columbus, Chio 43215

ATT: Mr. Shelly B. Taylor
Uffice Manager

Dear Mr. Taylor:

We are in receipt oﬁnzour letter dated February 7,
1966, requesting that your Blanket Bond, Policy No. 17@044,
which covers all drilling procedures in West Virginia be
cancelled as youtare suspending drilling operations in

West Virginia.

Please be advised that in accordance to Article 4,
Chapter 22, Section 2, of the West Virginin Code, the last
paragraph states: 'any such bond shall memain in force until
released by the department and the department shall release the
same when it is satisfied the conditions thereof have been
fully performed. Upon the release of any such bond, any cash
and/or collateral securities deposited shall be returned by
the deputy director for oil and gas to the operator who
deposited same."

As of this date, we have not received the well
record (log) coverm% permit No. WIRT-510, for Well No. 1-D
on the Clen Roberts Farm, situate in Burning Springs Jistrict,
Wirt Count{, West Virginia. Said permit was issued on
August 4, 1965. Upon receipt of this well record, we will
have our Distriet Uil and Gas Inspector make an on-site
inspection of this well to ascertain the status of same.
We will then release this well under your blanket bond, and
also release your Blanket Bond.

Please be advised that if your Blanket Bond is
released, it will be necessary for you to post a bond tp
plug the producing wells that you have drilled and that are
now operating in West Virginia when said wells cease to
produce and are to be abandoned.

02/02/2024
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Hadson Chio Cil Company
February 10, 1966
Page 2

You must, of course, send us the usual procedure of
a work order covering the method and manner the wells are to
be plugged when this time arrives.
Yours very truly,
L ux Dir&or
b D GAS DIVISION
GW/aa

cc: Mr. Arthur Null, Inspecter

02/02/2024
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Hadson Ohio Oil Company

EXPLORATION & PRODUCTION

8 EAST LONG STREET, COLUMBUS, OHIO 43215 PHONE (614) 228-5361
March 2, 1966

Mr. Gurmer Wamock
Department of Mines

0il & Gas Division
Charleston 5, West Virginia

Dear Sir:

Please find enclosed the original and one copy of completion
form OG-101 on the Hadson #1 Roberts "C" and Hadson #1 Roberts
"D" wells in Burning Springs and Spring Creek Districts, Wirt County,
West Virginia.

Please be advised that both of these wells were not completed \ g ,’O
as dry holes by Hadson Ohio Oil Company. € Roberts "D")well was AJ’\/’T
temporarily abandoned and turned over to G. W. Roberts, Elizabeth,

West Virginia. It was the intent of Mr. Roberts to do further testing

on this well the early part of this year. Furthermore, he assumed re-

sponsibility for plugging this well.

In late August, Hadson Ohio turned the Roberts "C" well over to
the Weva Oil & Gas Corporation. They ran 4-1/2 casing to bottom and
perforated the Squaw sand. To the present time, it is my understanding
that they have yet to frac this well. If any additional information is
needed, please advise.

Yours very truly,

HADSON OHIO OIL COMPANY

CDF'mlk
Enclosure




02/02/2024



Form OG-10 /b

)\

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

OIL AND GAS DIVISION

DEPARTMENT OF MINES

Pt
e
3
Rotary X1
Spudder O

Cable Tools O
Storage \gl .
emporarily /

Quadrangle SPENCER
Permit No. WIRT 510 WELL RECORD Oil or Gas WelAbandoped.—
Company _ HADSON OHIO OIL COMPANY Casing and gs_edin L'gvftin .
Address 8 EAST LONG STREET, COLUMBUS, OHIQ ™" rilling ell ackers
Bt ROBERTS "D" 137 Size
Location (waters) 880 5 16 Kind of Packer.._______
Well No o Elev. _{ ,5.__%3, 3
District ... B.URNING _SPRINfoubty 10 Size of
The surface of tract is owned in fee by. GLEN W. ROBERTS &b,/ 8 44 44
P @ Box 992 "0 o Address.Elizabeth W. Va._ . 6% Depth set....... o
Mineral rights are owned by GLEN .W. ROBERTS 53/16
P . O . BOX 92 ___________ Address. ELIZABETH 2 W. VA. 45 2 045
Drilling commenced 7=23-65 3 Perf. top1970 ____________
Drilling completed 7-31-65 2 Perf. bottom 1976
Date Shot.. From Liners Used......|_. Perf. top_,__l_z_g_ﬁ ____________
W Perf. bottom 1290
Open Flow /10ths Water in.....oooo Attach copy of cementing record.

/10ths Merc. in CASING CEMENTED4~1/251ZE 2! 5quﬁ“{13%& 63 5Bt
Volume Cu. Amount of cement used (bags).32.0SX aquage ove cement

Rock Pressure

1bs

Name of Service Co

Halliburton

il bbls., 1st 24 hrs. COAL WAS ENCOUNTERED AT FEET INCHES
WELL ACIDIZED (DETAILS) FEET INCHES.... FEET INCHES
; FEET INCHES FEET INCHE

WELL FRACTURED (DETAILS)Squaw Sand - Halliburton water frac. 2000 gallons 15% HCL, 28,500%#
20/40 Sand, 650 bbls. water, 400% WAC 8 : Cow Run Acidized w 750 gallons

RESULT AFTER TREATMENT (Initial open Flow or bbls.)

ROCK PRESSURE AFTER TREATMENT 350 HOURS..24
Fresh Water Feet Salt Water Feet
Producing Sand Depth
Hard or 0il, Gas

Formation Color Soft Top Bottom or Water Depth Remarks
Shale Red-Greern 20 50
Sand 50 150 Water
Sand Red 150 160
Sand-Shale Blue 160 167
Sand & Shale 167 325
Sand & Shale 325 614
Shale & Sandpeq-Gray 614 795
Shale & Sand 795 870
Shale & Sand Hard 870 1066
Shale & Sand 1066 1232
Sand 1232 1320 Cow Run
Shale & Sand 1320 1435
Sand & Shale Hard 1435 1515
Sand & Shalg 1515 1580
Sand 1580 1661
Shale-Sand-Ls. 1661 1725
Shale & Sand 1725 1740
Sand Hard 1740 1770
Shale & Lime 1770 1838
Limestone 1838 1893 1me
Sand White Soft 1893 1931 sho o & g 02/02/
Sandy Dolo.| Grey Soft 1931 1961 shoo & g Big InJun .
Sand White 1961 1980 shoo & g Squaw
Shale Grey Soft 1980 2050

(over)
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oG-11 /\/ STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

/ DEPARTMENT OF MINES
[\\f) - OIL AND GAS DIVISION Rotary &
J Spudder
p u P ]
y Cable Tools []
J INSPECTOR'S WELL REPORT
/7] Storage |
Permit No._!_/_’r—;"’ Oil or Gas Well
\ (KIND)
CAS:JNGINAND USED IN LEVF'ETL{N PACKERS
TUBING DRILLING
Ccmpany_m&/ OAsdP Sr/L
Size
Address__COKI MBS, »BAro
16 Kind of Packer__________
Farm Chev N ‘I&"f‘
13
Well No L-/ 10 Size of
7
District.-yll%L_‘d_(ﬂ_County_m__ 8% &/
654 Depthset______
Drilling commenced___7—"_1_L‘_’.—_
53/16
Drilling completed________ Total depth_____ g Btk oy
Date shot Depth of shot 2. Perf. bottom
: d Perf. t
Initial openflow______ /10ths Water in_____Inch Limes Use erL. top
' Perf. bottom
Open flow after tubing______ /10ths Mere. in Inch
Volume Cu. Ft. | CASING CEMENTED SIZE No. FT Date
NAME OF SERVICE COMPANY
Rock pressure lbs hrs.
il bbls., 1st 24 hrs. | COAL WAS ENCOUNTERED AT NI & TEET INCHES
Fresh water o~ e feet feet FEET INCHES FEET INCHES
Salt water____A® /Y &  feet feet FEET INCHES FEET INCHES

Drillers’ Names

COVT - 177 CACAAL SO p1/76HCAL
- 7
oRp - 794
CheCher 4.,74A Pep7: VPLICEITIO N~ a - T-27-&S5

Remarks:

g- 24~ £ 5 P en. P2 dh
SIS B

=
4 MATHEWS PRINTING AND LITHOGRAPHING CO
7 CranesTon w v




STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES

OIL AND GAS DIVISION
INSPECTOR’S PLUGGING REPORT

Permit No Well No
COMPANY. ADDRESS
FARM DISTRICT COUNTY
Filling Material Used
Liner Location Amount Packer Location
PLUGS USED AND DEPTH PLACED BRIDGES CASING AND TUBING
CEMENT-THICKNESS WOOD-SIZE LEAD CONSTRUCTION-LOCATION RECOVERED | SIZE LOST

Drillers’ Names

Remarks:

DATE

I hereby certify I visited the above well on this date.

DISTRICT WELL INSPECTOR

02/02/2024



[/’
Smie STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OIL AND GAS DIVISION
INSPECTOR’'S WELL REPORT
-~ LA A
Permit No. L2/ 87 = 5 /& Oil or Gas Well 874~ €#5
(KIND)
ctinae | samE, | R racxens
Company. LY senw D4 O/L =
3 z ~ ” o5 . Size
Address_C ol ing Bers , &4/
" s oy ’ 16 Kind of Packer— _____
Farm_CLer Aespes7s B’
: 13
Well No / 10 Size of
District S /"/"1 -f ) /7’*:’5’}.'.County 2/ R7 84
6% Depthset______
Drilling commenced
)) 5 3/16
Drilling completed - \ | __Total depth 3 Perf. top
Date shot. Depth off shot. - Perf. bottom____
Sus i d o e e
Initial open flow. Water in_____Inch Koy Han et
Perf. bottom________
Open flow after tubing. hs Mere. in Inch
Volume 7{ Cu. Ft. | CASING CEMENTED SIZE. No. FT Date
. NAME OF SERVICE COMPANY
iRock pressure lbs hrs.
0il bbls., 1st 24 hrs. | COAL WAS ENCOUNTERED AT FEET. INCHES
Fresh water feet. feet FEET. INCHES FEET. INCHES
Salt water _feet. feet FEET. INCHES FEET. INCHES

Drillers’ Names.

Remarks:

p i

DATE

€/l I /‘[.:‘,ﬂ ERDCHR [ FELCASE




STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES

OIL AND GAS DIVISION

INSPECTOR’'S PLUGGING REPORT

Permit No Well No
COMPANY ADDRESS
FARM DISTRICT COUNTY
Filling Material Used
Liner Location Amount Packer Location
PLUGS USED AND DEPTH PLACED BRIDGES CASING AND TUBING
CEMENT-THICKNESS WOOD-SIZE LEAD CONSTRUCTION-LOCATION RECOVERED | SIZE LOST
TR N

Drillers’ Names

Remarks:

DATE

I hereby certify I visited the above well on this date.




Stute of MWest Birginia
Bepartment of Mines
@il and Gas Bivision
Uharleston 5

W. 7. CIGENBROD May 4, 1966
DIRECTOR

HADSON OHIO OIL COMPANY
8 East Long Street
Columbus, Ohio 43215

In Re: Permit WIRT-510

GURMER WAMOCK
DEPUTY DIRECTOR

Farm Glen W. TRoberts ‘

we ll_NO . OnE‘D

DistrictBurning Spring‘s* s

County Wirt

Gentlemen:

s

The final inspection report for your well which

is described above has been received in our office.

Please be advised that the well, which is covered
b{ the above permit number, has been released under your
Blanket

Bond.

Yours very truly,

Gurmer Wamock
Deputy Director
OIL AND GAS DIVISION

02/02/2024
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(As of filing date. Complete to 3

decimal places.)

Im
!0
N

_LeoF

=8 /]

9.0 Person responsible for this application:

Agency Use Only

Date Received by Juris. Agency

FEB 2813979

1.0 APl well num L/~ . ¢ T <&
{1 not available, lezve "!ank. 14 digits.) L ﬂ_w‘_”/;_z., / 2 "',,,_'f Q-ﬁ
2.0 Type of determination being sought: I / j
{Use the codes found on the front | _/j e sl o s
of this form.) I Section of NGPA Category Code
. ]
I
3.0 Depth of the deepest completion |
location: (Only needed if sections 103 | Bt
or 107 in 2.0 above.) | s
o . - = (o8
4.0 Name, address and code number of I = rece, DIV, of F.O.O.
applicant: (35 letters per line I e FW Resor ,,__a_QB %7
maximum. If code number not ! Nzme, 630 () \’ 253-,31 ‘,i’,‘ode
available, leave blank.) : G ISION_Chiarlestons W Yo
H_ (_‘ R P
; SRPORATION
! —Square .
i Va 9& 301 State Zip Code b
5.0 Location of this well: [Complete (a) I B4 i
or 1b).] P 4 tre §  CRipe e O
(a) For onshore wells | Field Name é“/ . d' / &/ /
{35 letters maximum for field : 2 _[‘\/
name.) | County State
{b) For OCS wells: : /\VA
{ Area Name Block Number
= Date of Lease:
I S NS T T
I Mo. Day Yr. OCS Lease Number
- o i I
{c) Name and identification number “ ,
z ; S e | P ’
of ﬂ‘}ls well: (35 letters and digits I ‘:J’ g‘ D v\é‘é é 6
maximum.) ) =
{d) If code 4 or 5 in 2.0 above, name !
of the reservoir: {35 letters I
maximum.) ! ———

6.0 (a) Name and code number of the | 7 ‘ / '
purchaser: (35 letters and digits i i & o
maximum. If code number not | ,(y—/f//! &L ‘Z/‘,L"&—/‘)( 4»‘-(7 é ;’;& Ez 00&")»1&
available, leave biank.) | L Bufer Code

i

{b) Date of the contract: |
1 111&10IZTé1 71
1 Mo. Day ¥r.

{c) Estimated annual production: :
| 41' 7 Z MMcf.
1
i
| (a) Base Price (b) Tax (c) All Other (d) Total of (a),
| ($/MMBTU) Prices [Indicate {b) and (c)
I (+) or (-).]

7.0 Contract price: ;
(As of filing date. Complete to 3 I 47/
decimal places.) | ’-Z—é- _-_éz sae _q_? 7_2-_@_[[_
8.0 Maximum lawful rate: :

I
!
I
|
I
I
|
|
1

Date Received by FERC

-.g
\;m

Vyee Pes.

Signature

/—3é—7? 3¢

¥ BYY-E393

Date Application is Completed

Phone Number

FT7500806/2-2

02/02/2024



;J'\‘\j‘](“i;A

WELL OPERATOR: @oy &‘2\3 SousLC ')--‘,_A.,_,,
F1RST PURCHASER: Cov\ QAA O\..:KA (‘\Q.S Q?A)%

OTHER:

ANTS

Ll

R 1 / itza

BUYER-SELLER CUDE

O RILGT

D 3. - R O_ Oﬂ'g“’g"g L

VY. Va. Department of Minos, Oil & Gas Division
W ELL DETERMINATION Filt NUMBER

90238108105 - 0510

Use Above File Number on all Ccmmunicalions

f.elating to Determination of this Well

ITEM NO.

2

8

9

1  FERC-121 /IthS not completed - Line No.

Iv-1 -
Iv-2 -
IV-6 -
IV-35-
1V-36-
1V-39-
IV-40-

IV-48-

10 - 17 v

CHECK EACH ITEM AS COMPLETE OR NOTE WHAT IS MISSING

‘&gent/j‘;ws S Q@K

Well Permit [/

Well Plat Vv~

Well Record |/ Drillingé///

Deepening

GCas-0il Test: Gas Only )/ Was 0il Produced?

/6] woras
Annual Productlon______j”—m

90 day Production q3 Days off Line:

Application for Certification. Complete?_\/'

5 :
Form #51 - 52 - 53 - 54 - 55 - Eﬂ— 57 - 58. Complete {/  Signed ¥V

S —

= - Ratio

ffidavit

i

18 - 28 Other: Survey Logs Geological Charts Structure Map -
1:4000 Map Well Tabulations Gas Analyses
Q== COW\MWJ ¥ 13"65'
(5) Date &empictedd ~'3(~6§,40¢;” Deepened
(5)  Production Depth )C;’( 20 -| C??(g 1286 -lags’ N
(5) .
(5)
&) -
(6) Other Gas Test: QA
. *=3350 2
(7) Avg. Daily Gas from Annual Production: 3;‘30 =7./2NC¥ 150 — IQ)J N
(8) Avg. Daily Gas from 90-day ending w/1-120 days 93 <= 5. ‘H “\Q ;:
(8B) Line Pressure: '!//g PSIG from Daily Report }
7 :
(5) 0il Production: ézz From Completion Report
/02/02/2024
(10-17) Does lease inventory indicate enhanced recovery being done: /]
(10-17) 1s affidavit signed? ([_____ Notarized? / Sias

Additional Inforration

ation Objecte? to? By Whom?

.

A_‘V/

Does computer program confirm?

official well record with the Department confirn the submitred information? §{€,S~




O TV-SaWi

12-78] : A‘A A Lafe /,,,"_5_0 e 77

Cperator’s
Well ¥o. _4__@@_@,____, -
DEPARTMENT GF ¥INES, OIL AND GAS DIVISION '

‘ API Well
" \ Bet 47 < {OS5 -05/0
; State County Pez=it

\ :

—

3>

STATE 07 WEST VIRGIXI

" XG2- Section 1C3 .

Dt

ESICNATED ACENT pay Pasources, Div. 0F F DO C.
ADDRESS - B/ Pirne ridis o A

Charleston, W.Va. 25301
WELL CPERATIOR Ray Resourcss, Div of F.D.OLGCaTION: Elevatien 9@5 _ i
ADDRESS_ 630 Commarce Sa. Warershed Z/ﬂ?_g ',5%///?3///7“7? /6/'//[/2,

=

Canzlestom W Vo, 25300 isc B0, 5P, Councy NIRRT qued. SFAlrit = 2

GAS PURCEASER //f)’4rﬁ— Lo el .sé‘;'»s/ Gas Purchase Contract Yo. __3 2477
aorzss |00 r\"ﬂ("\p)ﬂ ,\I(C‘G £ S " Meter Chart Code e ]

! b N — —_— .

Nt e / { < - s
C("»\ﬂ “VCC\,‘{ ) AL S o~ Date of Contract /o F 6 4
* * = * = * * % * * * & * * * % *
P;:vide 2 complete inventory of the lease and production equipment used for the well for the previous
24 zonths or, if less than 24 nonchs, the period the well has been in production. Include 2 cocplece
list of equipment or processes uvssd in connecrion with recognized enhanced recovery techniques during
cozplection or production. (Attach separate sheets, iI necessary.)

éj 2 9 as «f/,,lw‘./;«—cé S ity
38) 2o
- ’@ﬁw/ .
9 gt

Z Ax.f,.:/e,z./s/‘au
7 M

List all records reasonably available to you which conrain information relevant to a dererminacrion
oI eligibilicy (including production racords, B&0 Tax Records and royalty payment records) and
indicate the location of such records: .

1) Production Statements ’ . N i
2) Lease files

' 3) _Tax Records

7 ~ AL R

Located in Main Office




Ay
Describe the search made of any records lisced abcwz:

Y
1) Checked Production Statemznts \

2) Checked Lease files \

3) Checked Tax Records

fi-st swom according ta law, state chac
op Ll izbefore indicaced Ia the wanmner
® kerein described, s c¢oc true and accurate aud cthac
on the basis of the racords 2o T2 and to the best of my infor-action,
knowledgze and belief, che well I == -t gualifies as 2 sgripper well

counNTY OF Kanawha . TO WIT:
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